Hazel McComish
Eshani Chandra
Gauhar Singh
Libby Allen

Pear] Rigby-Earsman
Swara Gaikwad

Smrithika Sundarajan
Casey Greaves
Danica Ha

Tulsi Bayliss

Dee Jangam

Iris  Naisbitt
Maxine Undag
Lio  Browne
Stella Simpson
Coco Jacobs
Holly Williamson
Zara Richardson
Kaia Eaton
Ruby O'Riley
SundayBartlett
Polly Wang
Saheen Sugumaran
Evan Swart
Zander Curnow
Louis Muir

Liam Jarrold
KeshavManoj Nair
Rafa Agung
Dihen Fonseka
Dorian Barcelli
Karlos Guerrero Delgado
Naitik Dalmia
Julian Verkleij
Michael Kennedy
Blake Spalding
Aaron Liu

Seneesh Passikku Hannadige

Logan Barker
George Smith

Aidan Jarrold
Corbin Silby
Sahishnu Kumar
Sean McCallum
Will Barrett

Riley Bridgens-Laika
Abhinav Promodkumar
Daniel Smylie
Dustine Craig
Caleb Powell

Ash  Jansen
Aidan Ranchhod

09BAN
09BAR
09BAR
09CO0O
09CO0O
09FIH
09FIH

09HAD
09HAD
09KLE
09KLE
09MAX
09MAX
09NAD
09NAD
09NEW
09NEW
PNFRN
09PTI
09PTI
09XU]J
09XU]J
09BLN
09BLN
09BTR
09BTR
09BVD
09BVD
09CLN
09CLN
09CLS
09CLS
09GIB
09GIB
09GNT
09GNT
09KLK
09KLK
09PWD
09PWD
09SMT
09SMT
09SMW
09SMW
09TMD
09TMD
09VER
09VER
09WAI
09WAI
09ZHG
09ZHG

Olivia D'Rose 10BEL
Adina Rahimi 10BEL
Evie Bruns 10BOS
Manya Shah 10BOS
RubyFrancis-Simpsonl10EDW
Rubyrose Vaai 10EDW
Ella Burton 10HIK
Bella Denisova 10HIK
Lexie Campbell 10JAK
Shannon TeNamu  10JAK
Mikayla Blackwell ~ 10LND
Pippa MacDonald ~ 10LND
Winnie Archer-Rush 10MSY
Emily Fleming 10MSY
Aditi Sai Duptala 100PE
Izzy Russell 100PE
Isla Greenwell 10PEH
Samaira Sharma 10PEH
Isla McMillan 10SCF
Emma Whitehead  10SCF
Beatrix Hempel 10SEO
Mia Hopoi 10SEO
Edyn Autu SIAPOK
Nylah Curreen 10UFT
Molly Vaitohi 10UFT
Connor Abercrombie 10AHA
Brennan Scouller 10AHA
Casper Collett 10ALL
Phoenix German 10ALL
Vann McNeil 10BON
Lewis Rattenbury = 10BON
CharlieBarton 10BRN
Senthil Kumar Subbiah 10BRN
Lorrenz Dickie 10CAR
Benjamin Reveley =~ 10CAR
Isaiah Boutsady 10DEM
Dylan Sauvage 10DEM
Jarvis Faulder 10DET
Miguel Musngi 10DET
Kaeden Khan 10DKY
Kalepa Vavia 10DKY
Alex Bae 10FUN
Walter Sanmiguel Rozo 10FUN
SamuelEvans 10HOD
Paikea Toka 10HOD
Te Awanuiarangi Mackwood PNWAL
Yash Pourel 10RBS
Shakil Samaraweera 10RBS
Janika Batuwangala 10ROB
MatahiHeta 10ROB
Sam Dillicar 10TNR
Thomas Humphries 10TNR
Joshua Kaleopa 10WOL
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